COPY

	• •	EDUCTION.	•	Amendment
Disclosure Report Cover				Yes No
Use this form for general report and com		must be signed and s	ubmitted alo	ng with other detailed forms
Do not use this form to update information		2013 001 20	A	
1. Committee Information	CHANGE CONTRACT		hatim tab	
a. Fuli Name	<u> </u>	RECEIV	F Came green	c. ID Number
	lams 🗼		「こし	ILCOCYV
b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip	Code)			d. Date Filed
3661 Marlowe Ave	ı	•		10/23/2013
Winston-Salem, N.G	. 27106			e. Phone Number
•		nii in madadhan a sanak	le oreuga and	CALL LPC GACO
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (m.	3 4. Feriod I	$\frac{12}{20}\frac{13}{3}$	Shirelle	Stewart-Ruddick
6. Type of Committee (Check One)	9. Type of Rep	ort: (check only one	type of repo	rt from one category)
Candidate Campaign Party	Municipal	State/County		Referendum
PAC Referendum	Organizationa	I— -		Organizational
☐ Independent Expenditure ☐ Joint Fundraise	177	`		Pre-referendum
Legal Expense Fund	Pre-primary Pre-election	First		Final
7. Type of Fund : ((Fapplicable, check one)		Seco		Supplemental Final Annual
Booster Fund	Semi-annual	Four		Special
Building Fund	Mid Year	Semi-anni	ıal	
_	Year End	☐ Mid	Year	10. Special Report Name
Other:	Final		End	
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report	Special Special	☐ Final		
•		1671		•
		Special		
		11. Account Inform		
a. Financial Institution Full Name				
		11. Account Inform		
a. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FORGO BOOK		11. Account Inform	Full Name	c. Account Code
a. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FOUGO BOOK D. Purpose c. Account		11: Account Inform a. Financial Institution	Full Name	
a. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FOUGO BANK D. Purpose C. Account WA		11: Account Inform a. Financial Institution	Full Name	
a. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FAIGO BANK 5. Purpose C. Account G. Period I	t Code	11: Account Inform a. Financial Institution	Full Name	c. Account Code
a. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FOUGO BANK D. Purpose C. Account MA d. Period I	c Code	11: Account Inform a. Financial Institution	Full Name	c. Account Code I. Period Begin Balance
Campaign WA	t Code CH Begin Balance 78 Appliance with all applicate commingled with processing the comming the	11: Account Inform a. Financial Institution b. Purpose cable provisions of Artiporhibited or other non	Full Name icle 22A, 22B disclosed fur	c. Account Code I. Period Begin Balance \$ & 22D-22M of Chapter 163
A. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FAGO BANK D. Purpose C. Account G. Period I G. Peri	t Code CH Begin Balance 78 repliance with all applicate commingled with phase been trained by the commingle of the committee of the commit	Account Inform a. Financial Institution b. Purpose cable provisions of Artiprohibited or other non the IC State Board of I	icle 22A, 22B -disclosed fun	c. Account Code I. Period Begin Balance \$ & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 ds. I further certify that this
A. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FORD BOOK D. Purpose C. Account G. Period I For Ale CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in con of the NC General Statutes and that no funds report is complete, true and correct and that I Shiftle Stewart Ridd Printed Name of Signer	t Code CH Begin Balance 78 repliance with all applicate commingled with phase been trained by the commingle of the committee of the commit	11: Account Inform a. Financial Institution b. Purpose cable provisions of Artiporhibited or other non	icle 22A, 22B -disclosed fun	c. Account Code I. Period Begin Balance \$ & 22D-22M of Chapter 163
A. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FORD DONK D. Purpose C. Account J. Purpose C. Account J. Period I J. Period	t Code CH Begin Balance 78 repliance with all applicate commingled with phase been trained by the commingle of the committee of the commit	Account Inform a. Financial Institution b. Purpose cable provisions of Artiprohibited or other non the IC State Board of I	icle 22A, 22B -disclosed fur Blections.	c. Account Code I. Period Begin Balance \$ & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 ds. I further certify that this
A. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FORD DANK D. Purpose C. Account G. Period I Frinted Name of Signer COR OFFICE USE ONLY	t Code CH Begin Balance 78 Appliance with all applicate commingled with phave been trained by the CK Signa	a. Financial Institution in a Financial Institut	icle 22A, 22B -disclosed fur Blections.	c. Account Code 1. Period Begin Balance \$ & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 ds. I further certify that this \[\frac{10/23/2013}{Date} \] \[\frac{\text{cery Method}}{\text{Normal Mail}} \] \[\text{Legistered Mail} \] \[\text{Land Delivered} \]
A. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FORD DANK D. Purpose C. Account J. Period I J. Peri	t Code CH Begin Balance 78 repliance with all applicate commingled with phase been trained by the CK Signal O/3 Employe	Account Inform a. Financial Institution b. Purpose cable provisions of Artification the IC State Board of I	icle 22A, 22B -disclosed fur Blections. Deliver	c. Account Code 1. Period Begin Balance \$ 22D-22M of Chapter 163 ds. I further certify that this \[\frac{10/23/2013}{Date} \] \[\frac{\text{very Method}}{\text{lormal Mail}} \] \[\text{lormal Mail} \] \[\text{legistered Mail} \] \[\text{land Delivered} \] \[\text{lectronically Filed} \]
A. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS FOUGO DANK D. Purpose C. Account Q. Period D. CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in composition of the NC General Statutes and that no funds report is complete, true and correct and that I. Shiftle Stewart Ridd Printed Name of Signer OR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: 10/23/2 Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Date Data Entered:	Begin Balance 78 are commingled with phave been trained by the Signa 0/3 Employee Employee Employee	Example 11: Account Inform a. Financial Institution b. Purpose cable provisions of Artiprohibited or other non the IC State Board of I	icle 22A, 22B -disclosed fur Elections.	e. Account Code 1. Period Begin Balance \$ & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 ds. I further certify that this \[\frac{10/23/2013}{Date} \] \[\frac{\text{very Method}}{\text{Normal Mail}} \] \[\text{legistered Mail} \] \[\text{land Delivered} \] \[\text{lectronically Filed} \] \[\text{leginger has not received} \] \[\text{landatory training} \]
A. Financial Institution Full Name WEIS TOUGO DANK D. Purpose C. Account L. Purpose C. Account J. Period I J. Perio	Begin Balance 78 are commingled with phave been trained by the Signa 0/3 Employee Employee Employee	a. Financial Institution a. Financial Institution b. Purpose cable provisions of Artiprohibited or other non the IC State Board of I	icle 22A, 22B disclosed fur Elections.	c. Account Code I. Period Begin Balance \$ & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 ds. I further certify that this \[\frac{10/23/2013}{Date} \] \[\frac{\text{very Method}}{\text{Normal Mail}} \] \[\text{Registered Mail} \] \[\text{I fand Delivered} \] \[\text{Registered Mail} \] \[\text{I fand Delivered} \] \[\text{Registered Mail and Delivered} \] \[\text{Registered Mail} \] \[\text{Registered Mail} \] \[\text{Registered Mail} \] \[\text{Registered Mail} \] \[\text{Registered Mail and Delivered} \] \[\text{Registered Mail} \] \[\text{Registered Mail and Delivered} \] \[\text{Registered Mail and Mail and Delivered} \] \[Registered Mail and Mail

Detailed Summary Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information

Amendment Ves No

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of	netary information Report	3. ID Number
Campuan for DD Adams		Election	TODOYI
	110	Total this	Total this
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,		Reporting Perio	
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 1026.78	\$ (07.78
RECEIPTS			1015 51
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	1.00	\$ 4317,56
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	TUUT	DD \$ 7994.94
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$ 500.00	
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$ 1000.0	<u>0 </u>
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$ 300.00
11) Other Receipt Sources			ing property of the first
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$ 200.03
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,	11d and 11e)	\$ 5,500,50	6 \$ 16,612.53
<u>EXPENDITURES</u>			
13) Disbursements			and representative and the second
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 4903.20	\$ 9841,90
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$ 3320.00
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$ 599.33
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$ 1294.94
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1	5, 16 and 17)	\$ 4903.20) \$ 15,0561
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	tract line 18)	\$ 1.6024,14	\$ 1624.14
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	35 469 196 124
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	STORE THAT THE
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded CRO-1100 NC State Boar	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$ August 2008

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals

Page

Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

1. Commit	tee Full Name (a	nd Fund if applicab	<u>le) </u>		2. ID Number
Car	nphan to	or DD Ac	lams		TCQCYV
3. Contrib	utor Information	1 % 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy) f. Amount
☐ Add ☐ Remove	WAH	DAV DA1		9/30/20	13 \$ 102
Add Remove	WACH	וצם עצה		9/30/20	13 \$.17
Add Remove	IN ACH	DXV DXI		9/30/10	13 \$.37
Add Remove	 	TAIL PAIL		100	\$
Add		 			
Remove			ļ		\$
Add Remove					\$
Add Remove					\$
Add Remove					\$
Add Remove					\$
Add					\$
Remove Add					\$
Remove Add					\$
Remove Add					\$
Remove	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
☐ Remove					\$
☐ Remove					\$
Remove				<u> </u>	\$
Add Remove		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$
☐ Add ☐ Remove					\$.
☐ Add☐ Remove					\$
Add Remove					\$
Add Remove				,	\$
Add Remove					\$
Add Remove					\$
	nly this Page	<u> </u>		.1	\$ # 56
	of ALL CRO-	1205 Pages			\$ 56
(This line m	ust be on line 5 of D	etailed Summary Page C	RO-1100)		

		rom marviau		Pį			Yes INO
		individual contributi					
1. Con	mmittee Full Nar	ne (and Fund if app		i Hygundul (<u> Jillar liga eli gilit is</u>	2.	ID Number
4	ampaign		ims .			<u> </u>	CQCYV
	ntributor Inform					<u> </u>	elements Home of
	Name, Mailing Addr ide city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/Profe	<u>~ 7</u>	a. c	Comments
	ose A. Is				bue tosa		
V	1000 11 11	usi 		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field	-	
1	1484 Itvaai	ng ron Gr				e. E	lection Sum to Date
Υ	Vinston-Sal	ngton (t. em, N. C · 27	106			\$	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descri	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy) I	k. Amount
	WACH	Check			10/07/20	13	\$ 4,000.00
							\$
							\$
		ation	Jugai shti 🗖		move		
	lame, Mailing Addre	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	a.c	omments
(inciu	de city, state, & zip)			+			
				c. Employer's Nar	me/Specific Field		
	•						- A D 4
							ection Sum to Date
				<u></u>		\$	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount
		-					\$
		·					\$
							\$
		tion			nove		piga o ki al A
	ame, Mailing Addres le city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	sion	d. Co	mments
(incinc	ie city, state, & zip)	•					
				c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field		
						e. Ele	ction Sum to Date
					ľ	\$	
. Prior	g. Account Code	n. Form of Payment	i, In-Kind Descript	ion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy)	<i>(</i>)	c. Amount
		" '					\$
			- · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***		<u> </u>	\$
						\dashv	\$
I. Tota	al only this Pa	ge	ri militalis.		- 1	\$	4000 40
	al of ALL CRO	~					4,000.00
		f Detailed Summary Pag	re CRO-1100)			\$	4.000.00

	ions from Other			g l of l	Amendment Yes No
	o report contributions from		eferendum or PA	AC committees	
	Full Name (and Fund it	\ 		in the state of th	2. ID Number
U(LM)()(3. Confeibutor		tdams	F / Section 1		170011
AND CONTRACTOR OF A SECURITION	ling Address & Phone		Addis	emovere e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	d. Comments
(include city, sta			Candidate Referendum	☐ PAC	
Allen Joi			c. Level Register	Contract to the second	25 d
Joines f	or Mayor Can	aprign	Federal State	County: Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
1.0 Box "	o/Mayor Cam 20397 WS, n	1C 27120			\$ 500.80
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description		i. Date (mm/dd/yy	
INACH	Check			10/7/201	3 \$ 500.00
					\$
					\$
3. Contributor		Section Constitution	Add©d∎re		
a, Full Name, Mail (include city, stat	ing Address & Phone ie, & zip)	2.00 P. 14.1	b. Type of Comm Candidate	ittee PAC	d-Comments
			Referendum	2 -74- 522 27 484-6-00-6-6-6-7-0	
	•		c. Level Registere Federal	County:	
•			State	Municipality:	e, Election Sum to Date
20 X505 (20 T00) 20 X 20 T0		- Zeroszykosokosokosokosoko		A TOTAL OF STREET	\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description	and the second	i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	
· ·					\$
<u>.</u>					\$
			1	,	\$
3. Contributor I	***************************************	moder of a comparation of the comment.		nove	Orași e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
i. Full Name, Maili include city, state	og Address & Phone e, & zip)		b. Type of Commi	ttee PAC	d. Comments
		7	Referendum	l (Specify)	·
			Federal	County:	
			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
Account Code	Form of Payment l	n, In-Kind Description		i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	
Account Code	s, roi mor rayment	ir in-Kind Description		r. pate (mnodo yyy)	y) j.Amount \$
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					\$
					\$
. Total only this					\$ 500.00
	CRO-1230 Pages on line 8 of Detailed Summary	Page CRO-1100)			\$ 500.00 \$ 500.0D

Disbursem	ents		_		Pg <u>l</u>	of		L Yes L No
Use this form to	report expenditures f	rom the committe	ee for o	perating exp	enses, co	ntributio	ons to cai	ndidate/political
committees and	coordinated party exp all Name (and Fund	enditures	Paritte lää	TREFERE			2. II	Number
1. Committee F	1			11 11 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u> </u>	architect significant	-	
lamp		D Adams		Versking Park	z 194 i 381.544	1	+	-COCYV
3. Type of Disb	ursement <i>(Please</i>	use separate CR	<u>0-1310</u>	forms for e	ach type	of Disbi	ursemen	ty Expenditures
Operating Exp		ributions to Candida	tes/Politic		Damaya		umateu Pa	ny Experientales
4. Payee Inform				Add L	Remove		la. Co	omments
3	ailing Address & Pho			b. Coordinate	- COMMINION			
(include city, state,	1 Dula Pa	lations Carl	7130					
100 00	ik tudic ik	imino e cu	79	c. Level Regis	stered (Spe	County:		
4418 (achy wolf wa	TV .		State	<u> </u>	Municipal	ity: e. Ele	ection Sum to Date
Green	& zip) OK PUBLG RE OKHY WOLF WAR	70408						1500 00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (1	mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amoun	t	k. Requir	ed Remarks
WACH	Check		9	10/2013	\$ 150	0.00		
1.7.	(2) 10.25				\$			
4. Payee Inform	nation			Add	Remove		Sida Pedan Sida Pada	
	ing Address & Phone		g. sakk	b. Coordinate			d. Co	omments
(include city, sta								
				c. Level Regis	stered (Sp	ecify) County:		
				Federal State	H		lity: e. El	ection Sum to Date
l							\$	<u> </u>
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amoun	t	k. Requir	ed Remarks
					\$			
-					s		_	
			konini 🗖	Add 🗆 🗖	Remove	in and the second		
4. Payee Inform			310.0% L	b. Coordinat			d. C	omments
a. Full Name, Mail (include city, sta	ing Address & Phone			D. Coordains				
(include city, sta	ie, œ zip)	. <u> </u>		1				
				c. Level Regi				
ł				Federal	片		tien	ection Sum to Date
				State	<u>, </u>	Municipa	_ _	ecuon amin to Date
l			•				\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amoun	ıt	k. Requir	ed Remarks
	1				\$			
	 		 		\$	·	-	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	<u> </u>	i dalikanggata sakatik	i Ogranisa s	Del Circle Californ		1,3551 26	\$	1500 00
5. Total only th							Φ	1500.00
	. CRO-1310 Pages	There's an electrical						110n2 m
(This line goes in	line 13a of Detailed Sun	nmary Page CRO-11	00 if Ope	rating Expense	es) atac/Poli#	al Comm	, \$	100.20
(This line goes in	ı line 13b of Detailed Sun ı line 13c of Detailed Sun	ımary Page CKU-II ımarı Page CRO-11	ou if Con	urw w Canata rdinated Partv	Expenditi	ires)	´ .	
				and the same forms		allaga Ali	Market Barrie	
	odes (List detailed B* - Printi		C* - L	undraising	<u> </u>	D - To	Another	Candidate
A* - Media E - Salaries	F* - Equip			litical Party		H* - H	olding P	ublic Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalti			ffice Expen	ises	Q* - De	onation t	to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other	-		us da saariin	angga grani saki	معقدة وديدية	asyn steed	e Jawania - P	Constitue de la company de La company de la company d
* Codes requi	re detailed explanat	ion in required i	emark	s field (k)				December 2009
CRO-1310		NC	State Boa	ard of Elections				December 2009

Amendment

			Amendment
Disbursem	ents		Pg of Yes No
Use this form to	report expenditures f	rom the committe	tee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political
committees and	coordinated party exp	enditures	The state of the s
\wedge		x A /	TO CV.
		DD Adams	
3. Type of Disb			20-1310 forms for each type of Disbursement.) ates/Political Committees
Operating Expe		ributions to Candidat	ates/Political Committees
4. Payee Inform			b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments
a. Full Name, M (include city, state,	ailing Address & Pho	ine ,	o. cooldinated collaboration
Zazzle. C	Lum .		c. Level Registered (Specify)
			Federal County: State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date
1			\$ 69.94
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks
WACH	Check CHEd	<u>,</u> b	1019/2013 \$ 62.24 (Campaign Stickels)
			\$
4. Payee Inform	nation		Add Remove
	ing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments
(include city, star	te, & zip)		
Snood	1 Sians		c. Level Registered (Specify)
Speca	4 Jigina	_	Federal County:
246 J	y Signs onestown Roo	20	State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date
	ston - Salem		\$ 596.84
			i. Date (mm/dd/vvyy) i. Amount k. Required Remarks
In / A C I I	Checkered	<u> </u>	10/9/2013 \$ 596.84 Lieb signs wire frome
NACH	O'RUCUTUI		10 11 00.3
	Line		Add Remove
	nation		b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments
a. Full Name, Mail (include city, sta	ing Address & Phone		
		,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
racebo	OK		c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County:
Trub	ok ook.com		State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date
1400			\$ 25.14
		·	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks
WACH	Check Card	A	10/11/2013 \$ 25.14 Aa
			\$
5. Total only th	nis Page		\$ 484.22
	CRO-1310 Pages		ц903·20
(This line goes in	i line 13a of Detailed Sun	ımary Page CRO-11	100 if Operating Expenses)
(This line goes in	ı line 13b of Detailed Sun	imary Page CRO-11	100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm)
			100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures)
	odes (List detailed		c n (h.) above) C* - Fundraising D - To Another Candidate
A* - Media E - Salaries	B* - Printin F* - Equip		G - Political Party H* - Holding Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalti		K* - Office Expenses Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund

The Table 1 Acres 1 Ac	Pg 5 of 4	l □ Yes □ No
Disbursements	Pg of	to candidate/political
Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for	operating expenses, contitutions	to candidates positions
committees and coordinated party expenditures 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)		2. ID Number
- X	<u></u>	TOOCYV
lampaign for DD Adams	of Dishure	mont
	O forms for each type of Disburse	ted Party Expenditures
A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Add	
4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Coordinated Committee Name	d. Comments
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Filone (include city, state, & zip)		
Twitter	c. Level Registered (Specify)	• •
Twitter. com	Federal County:	e. Election Sum to Date
[With Con]	State Municipality:	e, Mechon Sum to Date
		\$ 29.16
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. R	lequired Remarks
MACH Checkers A 1	13/2013 \$ 19.16 1	4d
WALL CHECKET I		
	Add Remove	
4. Payee Information	b. Coordinated Committee Name	d. Comments
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Coordinated Committee Name	di Comment
(include city, state, & zip)		
Elik Media Group LL	c. Level Registered (Specify)	1
Mile Integral Choop -	Federal County:	
	State Municipality:	e, Election Sum to Date
		\$ 208.57
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy) [j. Amount k. F	Required Remarks
		21.01/2000
WACH Checkupe A	0 14 2013 \$ 258,50 1	DOOY HANGEYS-
WACH Checkuped A	0 H 2013 \$ 258,50 T	DOOY MANYEYS.
WACH Checkuped A	\$	XUV MANYEVS.
WACH Checkupe A 4. Payee Information	\$ Add Remove;	XOY HAWAYYS. Id. Comments
WACH Checkurd A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	\$	
WACH Checkurd A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	\$ Add Remove;	
WACH Checkurd A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	\$ Add Remove;	
WACH Checkure A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofech Graphics	b. Coordinated Committee Name c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County:	d. Comments
WACH Checkure A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics 1005 Burkest.	S Remove: b. Coordinated Committee Name c. Level Registered (Specify)	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date
WACH Checkure A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofech Graphics	b. Coordinated Committee Name c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County:	d. Comments
WACH Checkula A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics 1005 Burkest. Winston-Salem, NC 27101	b. Coordinated Committee Name c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality:	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date
WACH Checkura A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics 1005 Burkest Winston Salem, NC 27101 C. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date	State Municipality:	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date \$ 20.0
WACH Checkula A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics 1005 Burkest. Winston-Salem, NC 27101	b. Coordinated Committee Name c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: (num/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. K. B. J. 7 2013 \$ 23.06	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 20.06
WACH Checkura A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics 1005 Burkest Winston Salem, NC 27101 C. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date	State Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 23.06 Required Remarks WALD MAPS.
WACH Checkura A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics 1005 Burkest Winston Salem, NC 27101 C. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date	b. Coordinated Committee Name c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: (num/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. K. B. J. 7 2013 \$ 23.06	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date \$ 20.0
WACH Checkula A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofech Graphics 1005 Burkest- Winston Salem, NC 27101 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Dat WACH Checkula B	b. Coordinated Committee Name c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: (num/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. K. B. J. 7 2013 \$ 23.06	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 23.06 Required Remarks WALD MAPS.
4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics 1005 Burkest- Winston Salem, NC 2710 1 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date WACH Chruche B 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if O	Sand Remove Second Sec	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date \$ 23.06 Required Remarks WALD MAPS. \$ 310.72 4903.20
WACH CALCULA A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics 1005 Burkest. Winston Salem, NC 2710 I 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date WACH Chelical B 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Control of the line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Control of the line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Control of the line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Control of the line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Control of the line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Control of the line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Control of the line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Control of Co	Sadd Remove Second Remove Second Remove Second Remove Second Remove Second Remove Registered (Specify) Redeat County: Municipality: Municipality: Remove State Municipality: Remove Remo	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 23.06 Required Remarks WALD MAPS.
WACH Checkula A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics 1005 Burkest- Winston-Salem, NC 27101 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date WACH Checkula B 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages	Sadd Remove Second Remove Second Remove Second Remove Second Remove Second Remove Registered (Specify) Redeat County: Municipality: Municipality: Remove State Municipality: Remove Remo	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date \$ 23.06 Required Remarks WALD MAPS. \$ 310.72 4903.20
WACH CALCURA 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics IDDE BUILEST. WINSTON Salem, NC 2710 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date WACH Cheller B 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C	Sand Remove Sand Remov	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date \$ 28.06 Required Remarks WALD maps. \$ 310.72 \$ 4903.30
WACH CALCURA 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics IDDE BUILEST. WINSTON Salem, NC 2710 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date WACH Chelical B 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C 7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in the A*- Media B*- Printing C*-	Sand Remove Sand Remov	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date \$ 28.06 Required Remarks WALD maps. \$ 310.72 \$ 4903.30 sther Candidate
WACH CALCURA 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics IDDE BUILEST- WINSTON Salem, NC 2710 [6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date WACH Chelical Summary Page CRO-1100 if Of Chis line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Control of Cont	Add Remove	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date \$ 20.06 Required Remarks WALD maps. \$ 310.72 \$ 4903.20 Step Candidate ing Public Office Expenses
WACH CALCULA A 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics I DDS BUILE St. WINSTON Salem, NC 2710 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date WACH CALCULA B 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Control of the Control of Control of the Control of Contr	b. Coordinated Committee Name c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. H. D. 17 2013 \$ 23.06 \$ berating Expenses) outrib to Candidates/Political Comm) ordinated Party Expenditures) above) Fundraising D - To Ancel Control County: Fundraising D - To Ancel County: Barry Bernove B.	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date \$ 28.06 Required Remarks WALD maps. \$ 310.72 \$ 4903.30 sther Candidate
WACH CALCURA 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics IDDE BUILEST- WINSTON Salem, NC 2710 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date WACH Chelical B 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C 7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in the A*- Media B*- Printing E- Salaries F*- Equipment G-F I- Postage J- Penalties K*-	b. Coordinated Committee Name c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: (mm/dd/yyyy) J. Amount k. I. D 17 2013 \$ 23.06 \$ Derating Expenses) ontrib to Candidates/Political Comm) ordinated Party Expenditures)) above) Fundraising D - To Ancount Conditical Party Office Expenses Q* - Dona	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date \$ 20.06 Required Remarks WALD maps. \$ 310.72 \$ 4903.20 Step Candidate ing Public Office Expenses
4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Reprofect Graphics IDDS Bullest- Winston Salem, NC 2710 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date WACH Cheleth B 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if O (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if C 7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in the A*- Media B*- Printing C*- E- Salaries F*- Equipment G-F I- Postage J- Penalties K*- O* Other * Codes require detailed explanation in required remark	b. Coordinated Committee Name c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: (mm/dd/yyyy) J. Amount k. I. D 17 2013 \$ 23.06 \$ Derating Expenses) ontrib to Candidates/Political Comm) ordinated Party Expenditures)) above) Fundraising D - To Ancount Conditical Party Office Expenses Q* - Dona	d. Comments e. Election Sum to Date \$ 20.06 Required Remarks WALD maps. \$ 310.72 \$ 4903.20 Sother Candidate ing Public Office Expenses

Disbursem	ients			÷	Pg # of	Amendment Yes No
		from the commit	tee for o	perating exp	enses, contributi	ons to candidate/political
committees and	coordinated party ex	penditures				
	ull Name (and Fund					2. ID Number
Camp	agan for I	D Adams	>			ICQCYV
3. Type of Dish	oursement (Please	use separate CI	RO-1310	forms for e	ach type of Disb	<u>ursement.)</u>
Operating Exp	enses	tributions to Candid	ates/Politi			rdinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Infort	nation			2,118.608.00 <u>07</u>	Remove	
a. Full Name, M	failing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	d. Comments
(include city, state					,	
Burket	Heet Pins	}			stered (Specify)	<u> </u>
1140 6	ville St			Federal State	County:	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
				0.00		
11/01	1027101				<u> </u>	\$ 21.63
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
WACH	Theck race	0	10]	21/2013	\$ 21.62	Campaign Comm Meeting
	A TOO K TO WASH				\$	
1 Poyee Inform	nation	L. Palityonayoningasi	Silica I	Add	Remoye	
	ing Address & Phone	an and different con-	10.1188.		d Committee Name	d. Comments
(include city, sta	_					
lwitter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			c, Level Regis	stered (Specify)	-
				Federal	County:	
Two He	(lem			☐ State	Municipa	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
''	00					\$ 26.64
10.3	g. Form of Payment	ii. Purpose Code	li Doto (l mm/dd/yyyy)	i Amount	k. Required Remarks
f. Account Code	Cia 1 12 mg		141	12012		A .
WHUT	CHECKELL	1+	10	<u>111115</u>	\$ Ue.64	Ra
			'		\$	
4. Payee Inform	nation		akea 🔲	Add	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	d. Comments
(include city, sta						
I led e	x. Office 1	100		o Y aval Ragis	stered (Specify)	<u></u>
I Four	5K. 4 1100			Federal	County:	
]				State	Municipa	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
						\$ 877,17
	Y		1	<u> </u>		,,
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	1. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)_	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
WHILH	Check Gren	<u> </u>	10	121/2013	* 8'1'1.1'1	UDDITATIONS
			L _	1 1	\$	
5. Total only th	is Page			en de la marca de la como de la c	Victoria (Control of Control of C	\$ 925.43
	CRO-1310 Pages	i ary karisa di	- :			
	line 13a of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-11	00 if Ope	rating Expense	s)	s 4903 30
(This line goes in	line 13b of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-11	00 if Con	trib to Candida	ites/Political Comm	24252-27)
(This line goes in	line 13c of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-11	00 if Coo	rdinated Party	Expenditures)	チャのダナーセント
7. Purpose C	odes (List detailed					
A* - Media	B* - Printir			undraising		Another Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipr			litical Party		olding Public Office Expenses onation to Legal Expense Fund
I - Postage O* Other	J - Penaltie		Λ°-U	ffice Expen	ses Q*-D0	mation to Legal Expense Pund
* Codes requir	e detailed explanati	on in required :	emarks	field (k)	otugiji (Sipili).	
CRO-1310				rd of Elections		December 2009

Disbursements Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions/to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) CAMAGIAN TOV DD Adams 3. Type of Disbursement: Pleases use separate CRO-1310 forms for each type of Disbursement) Coordinated Party Expenditures 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (Include city, state, & zip) 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code l. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount le. Required Remarks WACH CADD D 10 2 12013 \$ 58.36		Amendment
Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures Committee Full Name (and Purt) at applicable	Dichursements	Pg of Yes No
Committees and coordinated party expenditures Committees Full Name (and Famil fam) Full Pame Committees	The this form to report expenditures from the comm	nittee for operating expenses, contributions/to candidate/political
Committee Full Name (and Famil frapplicable) Campa	committees and coordinated party expenditures	
Camagian for DD Adms ICQCYV	1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable	e) 2. D. Number
Coordinated Party Expenditures Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures		
Add Remove Required Remarks Required Remarks Respired (Specify) Reduction Sum to Date Respired (Specify) Reduction Sum to Date Remove Re		
A. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (Include city, state, & zip) WICO HCS ANDO UNIVERSHY PROY State Municipality: C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: E. Election Sum to Date \$ 58.36 C. Account Code R. Form of Payment In Purpose Code I. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) J. Amount II. R. Required Remarks 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (Include city, state, & zip) St. John CME Church State Municipality: C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: C. Election Sum to Date C. Level Registered (Specify) State Municipality: C. Election Sum to Date C. Level Registered (Specify) State Municipality: C. Level		Commence of the commence of th
C. Level Registered (Specify) County: Co	4. Payee Information	Control of the Contro
C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: County: Ederion Sum to Date	a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Coordinated Committee Name u. Commens
Federal County: County: County: State Municipality: Election Sum to Date State Municipality: Electi	(include city, state, & zip)	
R. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code l. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks WILL CALLO D 10 21 2013 \$ 58.36	Wileo He65	
Required Remarks Remove Remarks Remove Remove Remove Remove Remove Remove Remarks Required Remarks Required Remarks Required Remarks Required Remarks Remove Rem	2200 Hawadahi Dhai	State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date
F. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code l. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks WHALT CHARCALD D 10 21 2013 \$ 58.36 C108 to pxtouts 19 4. Payce Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) St. John CME Church 350 NW C12W ord PLACE WS, NC 2710 5 F. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code l. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks WACH Check D 9 10 2013 \$ 25.00 Church Offering 4. Payce Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) R. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code l. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks WACH Check D 9 10 2013 \$ 25.00 Church Offering 4. Payce Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Paye Carone Baptist Church C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: Election Sum to Date \$ 25.00 A. Comments C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: Federal County: Federal County: State Municipality: Election Sum to Date \$ 25.00 S. A. Comments		\$ 500
Recount Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code h. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks		
4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) St. John CME Church 350 NW C12Wford PLCe WS, NC 27105 6. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks WACH Check D 9 10 2013 \$ 25.00 Church of Frung 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Add Remove: Add Remove: Add Remove		11. Date (11.11.2 de 37.537) 3
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) St. John CME Church 350 NW C12W ord PLCE WS, NC 27105 C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: E. Election Sum to Date \$ 25.00 F. Account Code g. Form of Payment b. Purpose Code i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks WACH Check () 9 10 12013 \$ 25.00 (h)nch of fering 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Payer Carore Baptst Church H716 Indiana Ave WS 10. 27104 State Municipality: E. Election Sum to Date C. Level Registered (Specify) C. Level Registered (Specify) G. Level Registered (Specify)	WINIT Check Call D	10/21/2013 \$ 58.26 CTAS TO NOTOUTS 1915
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) St. John CME Church 350 NW C12W ord PLCE WS, NC 27105 C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: E. Election Sum to Date \$ 25.00 F. Account Code g. Form of Payment b. Purpose Code i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks WACH Check () 9 10 12013 \$ 25.00 (h)nch of fering 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Payer Carore Baptst Church H716 Indiana Ave WS 10. 27104 State Municipality: E. Election Sum to Date C. Level Registered (Specify) C. Level Registered (Specify) G. Level Registered (Specify)	THOU CALCO	\$
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) St. John CME Church 350 NW C12W ord PLCE WS, NC 27105 C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: E. Election Sum to Date \$ 25.00 F. Account Code g. Form of Payment b. Purpose Code i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks WACH Check () 9 10 12013 \$ 25.00 (h)nch of fering 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Payer Carore Baptst Church H716 Indiana Ave WS 10. 27104 State Municipality: E. Election Sum to Date C. Level Registered (Specify) C. Level Registered (Specify) G. Level Registered (Specify)	The state of the s	Add Remove
(include city, state, & zip) St. John CME Church 350 NW Crawford Phee		and the state of t
St. John CME Church 350 NW CIAW FOR PLACE WS, NC 27105 R. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks WACH Check 9 10 2013 \$ 25.00 Church Offering 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Piney Cirove Baptist Church H716 Indiana Ave G. Level Registered (Specify) G. Level Register		
350 NW Crawford PLCE	(include city, state, & zip)	
S. NC 27105 \$ 25.00	St. John CME Chuich	c. Level Registered (Specify)
S. NC 2710 5 \$ 25.00	350 NWC(AU) ford Place	Federal County:
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks WACH (heck () 9 10 2013 \$ 25.00 (hering) 4. Payee Information		State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date
MACH Check D 9 10 2013 \$ 25.00 (h) 1ch offering 4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Piney City of Baptist Church H716 Indiana Ave W. S. M. 27104 C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date \$ 25.00	MS, NC 27105	
WACH Check () 9 10 2013 \$ 25.00 (horch offering) 4. Payee Information	f. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Cod	de j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks
4. Payee Information Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove B. Coordinated Committee Name Cinclude city, state, & zip) C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: Federal County: State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date \$ 25.00	(4 (1 (1	9/10/1013 \$ 25.00 (hurch offering)
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Dincy City of Baptist Church H716 Indiana Ave W.S. NC. 27104 b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments c. Level Registered (Specify) General County: State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date \$ 25.00	WACH LINCE	1101000
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Dincy City of Baptist Church H716 Indiana Ave W.S. NC. 27104 b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments c. Level Registered (Specify) General County: State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date \$ 25.00		
(include city, state, & zip) Piney City & Baptist Church H716 Indiana Ave W-S NC · 27104 C. Level Registered (Specify) Grounty: State Municipality: ### & Specify & County: State ### Municipality: ### & Specify & County: ### State ### Municipality: ### & Specify & County: ### & State ### Municipality: ### & Specify & County: ### & Specify & County: ### & State ### Municipality: ### & Specify & County:		
Piney Cirove Baptist Church H716 Indiana Ave W-S NC · 27104 C. Level Registered (Specify) Grade County: Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date \$ 25.00	a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments
W-S NC . 27106 \$ 25.00	(include city, state, & zip)	,
W-S NC . 27106 \$ 25.00	Dray Carove Kaptist Church	C. Level Registered (Specify)
W-S NC . 27106 \$ 25.00	Princy Circle tapries of	Federal County:
W-S NC . 27106 \$ 25.00	H716 Indiana Ave	State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date
		\$ 25.80
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment in Fulpose Code in Date (minutary); 77 (7)		
WACH Check U 9/10/2013 \$ 25.60 Church offering		10/10/1013 \$ 25.00 Church offering
To the state of th	WILLIAM DICK	- 110 s
1/8 2		
5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13g of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) \$ 108.3	All the second s	
6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages		
(This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm)	(This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CR	

20

(This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) 7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in (h.) above)

A* - Media

B* - Printing

C* - Fundraising

D - To Another Candidate

E - Salaries I - Postage

F* - Equipment
J - Penalties

G - Political Party

K* - Office Expenses

H* - Holding Public Office Expenses Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund

* Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)

CRO-1310

NC State Board of Elections

December 2009

				1	,	Amendment
Disbursements				Pg	_ of	Yes No
Disbursements Use this form to report expenditures	from the commit	tee for c	perating exp	enses, co	ontributi	ons ⁽ to candidate/political
committees and coordinated party ex	penditures					
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund	l if applicable)		Jujer Magakenati	vii ekileşin	tiroji usgl	2. ID Number
Campaign tora	DAdam	5				ICQCYV
3. Type of Disbursement Please			forms for e	ach type	of Disb	ursement.)
Operating Expenses Con	tributions to Candida	tes/Politi	cal Committees	3	C001	rdinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Information	esige interiorialistica.		Add	Remove	egyptiast.	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Pho			b. Coordinate	ed Commit	tee Name	d. Comments
(include city state & zin)						Campaign MxMARK
Joy Cook Public Re	Ixtures (20	OCE				Campaign Manager
JOY COOK TOBIO KE	M HOIS CIK	~4~	c. Level Regi:			payment
4418 Gray Wolf W	XI.Í		Federal		County:	•
Chreensburb, NC	na".		∐ State		Municipa	
			<u> </u>			\$ 2/5000
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment		1	mm/dd/yyyy)		_	k. Required Remarks
WACH Check	E	10	7/1013	\$ 6º	50.00	
			····	\$		
4. Payee Information			Add	Remove	San Paga Paga C	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	18.8, a	K. MANAGARAN	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)			b. Coordinate	ea Commin	пее паше	
(include city, said, or zip)			1			Door hangers
LMG Avts & Desig Imgart. Com	n		c. Level Regis	stered (Spe	ecify)	- Shirt
I Image (1000)	,		☐ Federal		County:	Stationary
-maar (con)			State		Municipa	
3						\$ 147.49
						3 191.79
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	t .	k. Required Remarks
I WACH I Check and	b	10	17/13	\$ 19	1.49	Door hangers, shirts, strhuns
VIII OTTO			111.00.1.7	¢	· · · · · ·	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
				٩		
4. Payee Information		×. Д		Remove	.,	的。
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Commit	tee Name	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)						TShirts
Vista Peint			c. Level Regis	otored (Cne	oles)	- magnets
1			Federal		County:	- lossels.
vistaprint.com			State		County. Municipal	
İ			- 0.0.0		rramorpa.	<u> </u>
						\$ 527.08
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	t .	k. Required Remarks
WACH Check CARD	- //	Int	11012	\$ 70	1.1%	magnets labels
MACH CHECK CHE		101	HIII)	2.7	1.0%	magners, larels
		,	i	\$		U .
5. Total only this Page				e in Section		\$ 1374.57
6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages		/ Secretary	atiaksterativit	v ibayiha	January an	
(This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-11	OO if One	rating Expense	i din Galygida ec)	en production	### 7A
(This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Sum					al Comm)	\$ 1000
(This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Sum						7903,20
7. Purpose Codes (List detailed	The second section of the second				2,00	
A* - Media B* - Printir			undraising			Another Candidate
E - Salaries F* - Equipr			itical Party			olding Public Office Expenses
I - Postage J - Penaltie	es	K* - O	ffice Expen	ses	Q* - Do	nation to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other	الدافائد الكادو المعتبرين والعبير بواري	وتعواده بداعات	n <u>ag</u> ung <u>p</u> anaganan sala	والماء المالية والمراجع والمراجع	. Alberta Paris	na , romi il districco (cellestri) m (根語) (hore) mestro metrolita
* Codes require detailed explanati						2000年2月日日本共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共
CRO-1310	NC	State Boa	rd of Elections			December 2009

	m to report proceeds from a loan and loan				_ of		Amendment Ves No
	eeds statement must accompany each loan tee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)				je i boljini	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ID Number
1 ()	paign for DD Adams.	. Marine y #4 - #44.#4 70	and the second s	iga kadisi kilokilorika ali basawi e e	and a second		Tracy
	nformation		Add 🖟 🔲	Remove	listra Janaan	jšuršika (karija	-LOGOI V
	Mailing Address & Phone	(ABB 18) 	b. Job Title/	.,,	100 (10 E.C.)	d.	Comments
	y, state, & zip)		Manag	ev			
	se Adams.			•,		e. :	Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
361	al Marlowe Ave		c. Employer	A 1 .1		ld	
Wi	Aston-Salom, N.C. 271	06		controls obnson (vilk, NC	inti	08 01.	End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Accou		j. Form of I	- V		k. Amount
%	1	1//	ACH	Chec	.1,		\$ 1 000 00
l. Full Name o	f Lending Institution	<u> </u>	MON	I CITEC		lm.	→ , 00Û • 0 Û Loan Number
-							
a. Full Name,	s/Makers (The people who guarantee the loai Mailing Address & Phone , state, & zip)	n))	b. Job Title/I	Profession		c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field
ļ		ŀ	d. Percentage	<u> </u>		e. Amou	ınt
					%	\$	
	Mailing Address & Phone , state, & zip)	: 27	b. Job Title/P	rofession	·	c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field
		ŀ	d. Percentage	-		e. Amou	ent.
		F	u. 1 creentage		%	\$	
	Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	rofession			oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city,	state, & zip)						
		<u> </u>	I. Percentage	· .	%	e. Amou \$	nt
a. Full Name. N	Nailing Address & Phone	i i	o. Job Title/P	rofession			yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city,			, Job Huer	Coression	·	c. Empte	yer's name/special rield
		[4	l. Percentage			e. Amou	nt
					%	\$	
(This line mu	ALL CRO-1410 Pages st be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-11				5 a 2 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	\$	1,000.00
CRO-1410	NC S	tate Board	of Elections				April 2007

April 2007



North Carolina

State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

 Name of committee to receive loan:	
Date of loan to committee:	
Name of lending institution and account number (source):	
• Amount of loan: \$ 1,000.00	
Description (if in-kind loán):	·
Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (g Compagn for SI Adams	
Period of loan:	
Rate of interest of loan:	
Security pledged for loan:	
I,, acknowledge provided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand that has an outstanding balance to any source.	that all of the information
Little And Controlling Salary to any	10/23/2-13
Signature of Lender Shrelle Meworkt Gladack	/Date Signed /// 23/20/3
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

May 2013